
Year 8 Co-Curricular Activities/Clubs 2024-25 
Proposed activities taking place during the course of the year. Announcements will confirm when activities are running. 

 

 
Day 

 
Activity 

 
Venue 

 
Time 

Year 

Groups 

 
Teacher in Charge 

 

 
Monday 

Netball (Girls) 

Cross Country 

         Multi-Sport Gym (Boys) 

Girls’ Gym 

Playground 

           Fitness Suite 

3:30–4:45pm 

3:30-5:00pm 

4.45-5.45pm 

8 

8-14 

8-14 

Miss Cairns  

Mr Turtle 

Mr P Campbell 

Academy Chorale Minor Hall 3:30–4:10pm 8-11 Mr Thompson / Mrs Church 

Y.E.S. (Young Environmentalist Society) 

                      Coding Club 

Room 56 

Room 93a 

3:30-4:30pm 

3:30-4:30pm 

8-14 

8-9 

Mrs Kerr/Miss Coulter/Mrs McFarland 

Mr Gourley/Mr Moore 

 
 

 
Tuesday 

Hockey (Girls) 

Rugby (Boys) 

Pitches 

Plateau 

3:30-5:00pm 

3:30-4:30pm 

8 

8 

      Miss McNeill/Miss Loughins/Miss McCullough 

            Mr S Johnston 

Agriculture Club 
 

Room 60 
 
 

3.30-4.30pm (Last 
Tuesday of the 

month) 

8 
 

Miss Clotworthy 
 
 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

STEM Club  

GloBAl Issues 

                          Minecraft Club 

Physics Dept.  

              Room 75 

Library 

3:30-4:30pm 

As announced  

3.30-4.30 

8-12 

8-9 

              8-10 

Miss Wylie  

Mrs Liggat 

                                   Mr Connor 

Trad. Group Music Room 1 8.30-9.15 8-14 Grace Gunning - Year 14 

Junior CU Assembly Hall 3:30-4:30pm 8-10 Miss Heron 

Tennis Performance Players only*  

 

Tennis Courts 3.30-4.30pm 8-14 

 

Mr B Clarke 

Klub erste Klasse 

Mandarin Cultural Activity Club 

Room 22 

Room 184 

3:30-4:15pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

8-9 

8-9 

Mr Munce 

Golden 

 
 

 
Thursday 

       Multi-Sport Gym (Boys) 

           Cross Country 

                 Tennis* 

Fitness Suite 

Playground 

         Tennis Courts 

7.15 – 8.30am 

3:30-5:00pm 

3.30-5.00pm 

8 -14 

8-14 

8 

Mr P Campbell 

Mr Turtle 

Mr B Clarke 

Junior Wind band  

Junior Strings 

MU1 

MU2 

3:30-4.15pm 

3:30-4:15pm 

8-10 

8-10 

Miss Wilkinson 

Mr Thompson 

Creativity Club 

Mandarin Advanced Language 

Art Dept 

Room 184 

3.30-3.40pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

8-10 

8-14 

Mrs Reid 

Golden 

Chess Club Rm 43 3.30-4.30pm 8-14 Mr Scullion 

 
 

 
Friday 

Athletic Development  (Junior Hockey) 

Table Tennis 

Tennis Performance Players only * 

Girls Rugby 

Fitness Suite 

            Boys’ Gym 

         Tennis Courts 

        Plateau 

7:45-8:30am 

3.30-4.30pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

3.30-4.30pm 

8 

8-14 (as 
announced) 

8-14 
8-14 

Mr P Campbell 

Mr Huston 

Mr B Clarke 

Mr G Harpur 

Junior Debating Sixth Form Centre 3:30-4:30pm 8-10 Miss Hamilton 

Male Voice Choir MU2 3.20-3-40pm and 

various break/lunch 

8-14 Mr Thompson 

Saturday 
Rugby (Boys) 

Hockey (Girls) 

Pitches 

Pitches 

8:30-9:30am 

8:30-9:30am 

8 

8 

Mr Nicholl 

Miss McNeill 

 
Different days 

Maths Club Maths Dept. 3.30-4.30pm 8-9 Mr Bell 

 
Proposed activities taking place during the year, announcements will confirm when activities are running. 

*Booked and paid through Parentmail 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Activities that meet seasonally or to prepare for competitions / specific projects: 
 

Activity Year Groups Teacher in Charge 

Swimming 

Football  

Golf 

8-14 

8-14 

8-14 

Miss Wylie 

Mr Johnston  

    Miss McNeill/Mr Nicholl 

Public Speaking 

Drama Club 

8-14 

8-10 

Mrs Hunter 

Miss Reynolds 

Junior Maths Challenges and 
Competitions 

Maths Club 

8-14 

8-10 

Mrs Harris  

Mr Bell 

 

KEY: 

PHYSICAL RECREATION ACTIVITIES 

MUSIC ACTIVITIES 

CREATIVE EXPRESSION / COMMUNICATION 

STEM ACTIVITIES 

CHARITY / COMMUNITY 

 


