

Year 8 Co-Curricular Activities/Clubs 2024-25

Proposed activities taking place during the course of the year. Announcements will confirm when activities are running.

		_			-
Day	Activity	Venue	Time	Year Groups	Teacher in Charge
Monday	Netball (Girls)	Girls' Gym	3:30-4:45pm	8	Miss Cairns
	Cross Country	Playground	3:30-5:00pm	8-14	Mr Turtle
	Multi-Sport Gym (Boys)	Fitness Suite	4.45-5.45pm	8-14	Mr P Campbell
	Academy Chorale	Minor Hall	3:30–4:10pm	8-11	Mr Thompson / Mrs Church
	Y.E.S. (Young Environmentalist Society)	Room 56	3:30-4:30pm	8-14	Mrs Kerr/Miss Coulter/Mrs McFarland
	Coding Club	Room 93a	3:30-4:30pm	8-9	Mr Gourley/Mr Moore
	Hockey (Girls)	Pitches	3:30-5:00pm	8	Miss McNeill/Miss Loughins/Miss McCullough
	Rugby (Boys)	Plateau	3:30-4:30pm	8	Mr S Johnston
Tuesday	Agriculture Club	Room 60	3.30-4.30pm (Last Tuesday of the month)	8	Miss Clotworthy
	STEM Club	Physics Dept.	3:30-4:30pm	8-12	Miss Wylie
	GloBAI Issues	Room 75	As announced	8-9	Mrs Liggat
Wednesday	Minecraft Club	Library	3.30-4.30	8-10	Mr Connor
	Trad. Group	Music Room 1	8.30-9.15	8-14	Grace Gunning - Year 14
	Junior CU	Assembly Hall	3:30-4:30pm	8-10	Miss Heron
	Tennis Performance Players only*	Tennis Courts	3.30-4.30pm	8-14	Mr B Clarke
	Klub erste Klasse	Room 22	3:30-4:15pm	8-9	Mr Munce
	Mandarin Cultural Activity Club	Room 184	3.30-4.30pm	8-9	Golden
Thursday	Multi-Sport Gym (Boys)	Fitness Suite	7.15 – 8.30am	8 -14	Mr P Campbell
	Cross Country	Playground	3:30-5:00pm	8-14	Mr Turtle
	Tennis*	Tennis Courts	3.30-5.00pm	8	Mr B Clarke
	Junior Wind band	MU1	3:30-4.15pm	8-10	Miss Wilkinson
	Junior Strings	MU2	3:30-4:15pm	8-10	Mr Thompson
	Creativity Club	Art Dept	3.30-3.40pm	8-10	Mrs Reid
	Mandarin Advanced Language	Room 184	3.30-4.30pm	8-14	Golden
	Chess Club	Rm 43	3.30-4.30pm	8-14	Mr Scullion
Friday	Athletic Development (Junior Hockey)	Fitness Suite	7:45-8:30am	8	Mr P Campbell
	Table Tennis	Boys' Gym	3.30-4.30pm	8-14 (as	Mr Huston
	Tennis Performance Players only *	Tennis Courts	3.30-4.30pm	announced) 8-14	Mr B Clarke
	Girls Rugby	Plateau	3.30-4.30pm	8-14	Mr G Harpur
	Junior Debating	Sixth Form Centre	3:30-4:30pm	8-10	Miss Hamilton
	Male Voice Choir	MU2	3.20-3-40pm and various break/lunch	8-14	Mr Thompson
Saturday	Rugby (Boys)	Pitches	8:30-9:30am	8	Mr Nicholl
Catalay	Hockey (Girls)	Pitches	8:30-9:30am	8	Miss McNeill

	Maths Club	Maths Dept.	3.30-4.30pm	8-9	Mr Bell
Different days					

Proposed activities taking place during the year, announcements will confirm when activities are running. *Booked and paid through Parentmail

Activity	Year Groups	Teacher in Charge	
Swimming	8-14	Miss Wylie	
Football	8-14	Mr Johnston	
Golf	8-14	Miss McNeill/Mr Nicholl	
Public Speaking	8-14	Mrs Hunter	
Drama Club	8-10	Miss Reynolds	
Junior Maths Challenges and	8-14	Mrs Harris	
Competitions Maths Club	8-10	Mr Bell	

Activities that meet seasonally or to prepare for competitions / specific projects:

KEY:		
PHYSICAL RECREATION ACTIVITIES		
MUSIC ACTIVITIES		
CREATIVE EXPRESSION / COMMUNICATION		
STEM ACTIVITIES		
CHARITY / COMMUNITY		